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Ave ¥

211

236

216

210

130

170

205

203

212

177

223

181

224

143

166

205

189

233

190

208

197

175

182

113

178

224

224

132

Name
Ali, Peter
Barile, Jeremy
Barnett, Frank
Beck, Cody
Bergeron, Cathee
Bergeron, Wayne
Berta, Mike
Buttrey , Paul
Camp, Chad
Colon, Amanda
Colon, Mark
Coulton, Woodley
Curran, Scott
Delucia , Mike
Dileo, Christine
Driscoll, Michael
Eadie , Scott
Epperson, Scott
Evans, Nic
Farris Jr, Stephen
Garvey, Connor
Gould, Don
Goyette, Ashley
Graham, Solomon
Gruman, Eddie
Gurney, Craig
Hagland, Scott

Hatmaker, Amy

Team ¥
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87967
82924
87750
87749
88349
87741
88089
88321
87096
87974
88240
87737
87742
88139
87739
88154
87969
88289
87977
88144
88201
87745
88136
88230
88308
88142
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197
182
191
161
205
229
230
184
183
162
192
198
113
236
215
197
203
201
172
187
147
157
211
143
192
208
179
212
199
170

171

Hatmaker, Clayton 88141

Hennessey, Bill
Hoang, Tony
Kelly, Teresa
Kubilus, Joseph
Lancaster, Rich
Lind, Ricky
Loreto, Frank
McCabe, Richard
Morgan, Tommy
Mudd, Chelesa
Newman, Joe
Newman, Katie
Olsen, Jesse
Rios, Bob
Rodriguez, Bobby
Royce, Reese
Salemme, Leonard
Sewell, Eric
Sherman, Harold
Sherman, Lisa
Smith, Kim
Smith, Mike
Smoak, Austin
Smoak, David
Svetkovich, Matt
Taylor, Richard
Thomas, James
Urban, Austin
Vetter, Charles

Vicari, Billy

87746

87963

87738

88251

87097

82930

87973

82927

88091

88090

88145

88146

87970

82926

82922

87968

88088

87748

87966

87965

87736

87735

87972

87971

88093

88260

88202

87734

88254

87102


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
All Scores
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles
Handicap SIngles

Handicap SIngles

Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Strike City Singles July

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

07-28 Sun 3:00 AM

190

187

201

149

153

207

181

197

211

200

221

211

236

216

210

130

170

205

203

212

177

223

181

224

143

166

205

189

233

190

Vicari, Rachel
Wagner, Scott
Walbert, Daryl
Watson, Donna
Watson, John
Whitmer, Paul
Williams, Douglas
Williams, Rlch
Wilson, Steve
Winchell, Josh
Yaklin, Kris

Ali, Peter

Barile, Jeremy
Barnett, Frank
Beck, Cody
Bergeron, Cathee
Bergeron, Wayne
Berta, Mike
Buttrey , Paul
Camp, Chad
Colon, Amanda
Colon, Mark
Coulton, Woodley
Curran, Scott
Delucia , Mike
Dileo, Christine
Driscoll, Michael
Eadie , Scott
Epperson, Scott

Evans, Nic

87101

82923

87964

88298

88296

82925

88336

87740

87962

87098

82929

88274

88338

88279

88360

88313

88315

88350

88263

88330

88322

88306

88271

88354

88326

88264

88253

88366

88341

88277
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208
197
175
182
178
224
224
132
197
182
191
161
205
229
230
184
183
162
192
198
113
236
215
197
203
201
172
187
147
157

211

Farris Jr, Stephen
Garvey, Connor
Gould, Don
Goyette, Ashley
Gruman, Eddie
Gurney, Craig
Hagland, Scott
Hatmaker, Amy
Hatmaker, Clayton
Hennessey, Bill
Hoang, Tony
Kelly, Teresa
Kubilus, Joseph
Lancaster, Rich
Lind, Ricky
Loreto, Frank
McCabe, Richard
Morgan, Tommy
Mudd, Chelesa
Newman, Joe
Newman, Katie
Olsen, Jesse

Rios, Bob
Rodriguez, Bobby
Royce, Reese
Salemme, Leonard
Sewell, Eric
Sherman, Harold
Sherman, Lisa
Smith, Kim

Smith, Mike

88290
88295
88268
88328
88282
88231
88309
88255
88257
88292
88278
88281
88252
88344
88390
88269
88246
88333
88332
88265
88363
88346
88242
88244
88325
88425
88233
88235
88236
88247

88248
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143

192

208

179

212

199

170

171

190

187

201

149

153

207

181

197

211

200

221

211

130

170

212

223

224

205

175

182

198

113

Smoak, Austin
Smoak, David
Svetkovich, Matt
Taylor, Richard
Thomas, James
Urban, Austin
Vetter, Charles
Vicari, Billy
Vicari, Rachel
Wagner, Scott
Walbert, Daryl
Watson, Donna
Watson, John
Whitmer, Paul
Williams, Douglas
Williams, Rlch
Wilson, Steve
Winchell, Josh
Yaklin, Kris

Ali, Peter
Bergeron, Cathee
Bergeron, Wayne
Camp, Chad
Colon, Mark
Curran, Scott
Driscoll, Michael
Gould, Don
Goyette, Ashley
Newman, Joe

Newman, Katie

88239

88241

88340

88261

88448

88329

88371

88249

88250

88259

88327

88299

88297

88428

88337

88276

88285

88348

88272

88385

88394

88389

88364

88403

88368

88258

88379

88374

88376

88380
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201
172
143
192
208
221
236
212
223
224
208
224
198
236
221
211
236
216
212
223
224
233
208
224
229
230
198
236
211

221

Salemme, Leonard
Sewell, Eric
Smoak, Austin
Smoak, David
Svetkovich, Matt
Yaklin, Kris
Barile, Jeremy
Camp, Chad
Colon, Mark
Curran, Scott
Farris Jr, Stephen
Hagland, Scott
Newman, Joe
Olsen, Jesse
Yaklin, Kris

Ali, Peter

Barile, Jeremy
Barnett, Frank
Camp, Chad
Colon, Mark
Curran, Scott
Epperson, Scott
Farris Jr, Stephen
Gurney, Craig
Lancaster, Rich
Lind, Ricky
Newman, Joe
Olsen, Jesse
Wilson, Steve

Yaklin, Kris

88426

88234

88243

88245

88370

88381

88372

88365

88404

88369

88386

88397

88377

88367

88382

88275

88339

88280

88331

88307

88355

88342

88291

88232

88345

88391

88266

88347

88286

88273
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